

EX 39/25

SUBODH SHARMA Vs. JAI PRAKASH SHARMA

09.09.2025

Present: Ld. counsel for DH.
None for JD.

Warrants of attachment has come back unexecuted. Let fresh warrants of attachment with police aid be issued returnable for 31.10.2025. PF be filed.

List before Ld. ACJ for appointment of bailiff on 18.09.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
09.09.2025