

EX 39/25

SUBODH SHARMA Vs. JAI PRAKASH SHARMA

05.01.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for decree holder.
None for JD.

PF not filed. Let order dated 31.10.2025 be complied afresh for 16.03.2026.

List before Ld. ACJ (NE) for appointment of bailiff on 21.01.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
05.01.2026